Kroger

Kyber Run Golf Course, Inc.
Giant Eagle

Delta Air Lines, Inc.

Delta Air Lines, Inc.
Huntington National Bank
La Glory's Café

Ocean Prime

Paychex

Paychex

Paychex

LtYellow Cab

Bisoux Market

Passport 196

Time Warner Cable
Verizon Wireless

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Hyde Park Prime Steakhouse
Giant Eagle

Amazon

The Avenue Steak Tavern
Coalition of Black Trade Unionists
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
Columbus Metropolitan Club
Columbus Partnership
Lindey's Restaurant & Bar
Milestone 229

Paychex

Paychex

Paychex

Bath & Body Works
Facebook

Facebook

Facebook

Facebook

Target

Target

M Management

Bankcard Merchant Fees
Bankcard Merchant Fees
Bankcard Merchant Fees
Google

Houlihan's

Coalition of Black Trade Unionists
Lindey's Restaurant & Bar
Stamps.com

ltunes

T-rriffic Table Linens and Chair Covers
Central Parking

Milestone 229
Renaissance Hotels
Residence Inn

ttunes

The Hills Market

Tommy's Diner

Ted's Montana Grill
Arepazo

Paychex

Huntington National Bank
Paychex

Paychex

Battiste LaFleur Galleria
Westies Gastropub
Mitcheli's Steakhouse

Time Warner Cable

150 W Sycamore St

5261 Mink Street

840 W 3rd Avenue

1030 Delta Boulevard

1030 Delta Boulevard

41 5 High Street

3350 Allegheny Avenue

123 52nd W Street

5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
1 Railroad Ln

LaGuardia Road and 94th Street
2816 Fishinger Road

PO Box 916

PO Box 25505

545 E.Town St.

1615 Old Henderson Road

840 W 3rd Avenue

410 Terry Avenue N.

1307 Grandview Ave Ste 3013
PO Box 24293

52 E Gay Street

100 E Broad Street, Ste 100
150 S Front Street, Ste 200
169 E Beck Street

229 Civic Center Drive

5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
1755 Olentangy River Road

1 Hacker Way

1 Hacker Way

1 Hacker Way

1 Hacker Way

1717 Olentangy River Road
1717 Olentangy River Road
545 E.Town St.

PO Box 392264

PO Box 392264

PO Box 392264

1600 Ampitheatre Way

3150 Tremont Road

PO Box 24293

169 E Beck St

1990 E. Grand Avenue

1 Infinite Loop

600 Shoemaker Avenue, Suite 1
72 E Gay Street

229 Civic Center Drive

50 N 3rd Street

36 € Gay Street

1 Infinite Loop

95 N Grant Avenue

914 W Broad Street

191 W Nationwide Bivd

515 S High St

5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
17 South High Street

5080 Tuttle Crossing Bivd #450
5080 Tuttle Crossing Blvd #450
825 E Long St

940 S Front Street

45N 3rd St

PO Box 916

Friends for Ginther 2017 Annual Report

Columbus OH
Johnstown OH
Columbus OH
Atlanta GA
Atlanta GA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
New York NY
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Hicksville NY
Queens NY
Upper Arlington OH
Carol Stream L
Lehigh Valley PA
Columbus OH
Upper Arlington OH
Columbus OH
Seattle WA
Grandview Heigt OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus QH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Menlo Park CA
Menlo Park CA
Menlo Park CA
Menlo Park CA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Mountain View CA
Upper Arlington OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
El Segundo CA
Cupertino CA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cupertino CA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Colurnbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Carol Stream L

43215
43031
43212
30354
30354
43215
43209
10019
43016
43016
43016
11801
11371
43221
60132
10002
43215
43220
43212
98109
43212
43224
43215
43215
43215
43206
43215
43016
43016
43016
43212
94025
94025
94025
94025
43212
43212
43215
15251
15251
15251
94043
43221
43224
43206
90245
95014
43201
43215
43215
43215
43215
95014
43215
43222
43215
43215
43016
43215
43016
43016
43203
43206
43215
60132

Expenditures

111017
1111317
1114117
11714117
111417
11/15/17
11/15/17
111617
111617
1117
111717
117
11120117
1120117
11/20/17
1172117
112117
11722117
12717
11/28/17
1172817
1128117
11/29/17
1172917
11/2917
1173017
11/30/17
11/30/17
1200117
1210117
12/01117
1200117
12/0117
120117
12/01/117
12/01117
12/01117
12/01117
12104117
12/04117
12/04/17
12/04/17
1210517
12/08/17
12/07117
12/07117
12108117
1208/17
12/08/17
12108/17
12/08/17
12/08/17
1211117
121117
121117
1212117
12/14/17
1211417
12115117
1211517
121517
12118117
12/18/17
1211917
121917

$49.19 Office Supplies
$36.00 Meeting Expense
$13.57 Office Supplies
$19.00 Travel Expense
$19.00 Travel Expense
$3.00 Service Fee
$2,004.00 Meeting Expense
$167.18 Meeting Expense
$1,368.61 Payroll
$118.43 Payroll Services
$613.34 Payroll Taxes
$61.95 Travel Expense
$17.76 Meeting Expense
$50.49 Meeting Expense
$161.24 Internet Service
$142.70 Phone Service
$500.00 Legal Services
$246.19 Meeting Expense
$78.38 Office Supplies
$21.33 Advertisement
$165.97 Meeting Expense
$155.00 Contribution
$28.00 Event Attendance
$200.00 Membership Fee
$334.28 Event Attendance
$44.02 Meeting Expense
$63.03 Meeting Expense
$1,368.60 Payroll
$118.43 Payroll Services
$613.35 Payroll Taxes
$19.89 Office Supplies
$2.01 Advertisement
$8.80 Advertisement
$152.88 Advertisement
$265.00 Advetisement
$9.12 Office Supplies
$36.51 Office Supplies
$500.00 Rent
$2.50 Merchant Services
$59.95 Merchant Services
$19.95 Merchant Services
$53.76 Email Services
$140.73 Meeting Expense
$110.00 Event Attendance
$43.48 Meeting Expense
$15.99 Stamps
$2.99 Calendar App
$86.00 Event Supplies
$7.00 Parking
$38.01 Meeting Expense
$94.18 Meeting Expense
$55.80 Meeting Expense
$2.99 Calendar App
$4.29 Meeting Expense
$23.54 Meeting Expense
$42.40 Meeting Expense
$46.17 Meeting Expense
$1,368.61 Payroll
$3.00 Service Fee
$118.43 Payroll Services
$613.34 Payroll Taxes
$118.25 Staff Gift
$660.28 Meeting Expense
$54.34 Meeting Expense
$161.24 Internet Service

DC
DC
oC
oC
DC
EFT
DC
DC
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
bC
bC

DC
oC
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC

DC
EFT

EFT

bC

DC
bC
oC

DC
DC

DC
oC
oC
DoC
DC

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
DC
DC

31B
318
318
318
318
318

318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
2161 31B
31B
2162 31B
318
318
318
318
2163 31B
2164 318
2165 31B
2166 31B
31B
31B
318

318
318

318
318
31B
318
318
2167 31B
318
318
31B
31B
31B
2168 318
318
318
31B
2169 318
318
31B
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
2170 31B



